
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY CO-OP

Company Name Email Phone Address City Province Posted Notes

GP Northwoods LP Janice Heintz janice.heintz@gapac.com 705-544-6182 327022 Hwy 11 North Englehart ON 01/03/2015

Foothills Research Institute Check Career Services Website for Details 780-865-8393 1176 Switzer Dr., Box 6330 Hinton AB 01/03/2015

AMEC Foster Wheeler Steven Gable steven.gable@amec.com Port Hope ON 01/03/2015

Nature Conservancy of Canada Doug van Hemessen Doug.vanHemessen@natureconservancy.ca 902-405-4334 x 3301 337-7071 Bayers Rd Halifax NS 01/03/2015

AGS Automotive Systems Check Career Services Website for Details 01/03/2015

Soil Engineers Ltd Darcy Heitzner darcyheitzner@soilengineersltd.com Check out Career Services Website for details 01/03/2015

Cambium  Hunter Street Peterborough ON 01/03/2015

MPAC Brooke Ridgeway brooke.ridgeway@mpac.ca may be interested in hiring ET students 08/10/2015

KLENZOID CANADA INC.  WWW.KLENZOID.COM 09/10/2015 Water Quality Analyst

J.D. Barnes Limited Lina Wang hr@jdbarnes.com 905-477-3600 140 Renfrew Drive, Suite 100 Markham ON 22/12/2015 Land Information Specialists

Canadian Nuclear Laboratories Kerrie Birkas kerrie.birkas@cnl.ca   613-584-3311 X 44928 Chalk River ON 13/01/2016

Ojibway Prairie Complex Karen  Cedar kcedar@citywindsor.ca 519-966-5852 5200 Matchette Rd. Windsor ON 19/01/2016

General Motors Mitch Marszal mitch.marszal@gm.com (905) 644 4400 Oshawa ON 01/02/2016

Kejimkujik National Park Seaside Gabrielle Beaulieu gabrielle.beaulieu@pc.gc.ca 902-683-2585 P.O. Box 236 Maitland Bridge NS 01/02/2016

Municipality of Strathroy-Caradoc Mark Harris mharris@strathroy-caradoc.ca 519-245-2010 X 824 351 Frances St. Strathroy ON 04/02/2016

Town of Richmond Hill Holly Nadalin holly.nadalin@richmondhill.ca 905-771-5521 Richmond Hill ON 04/02/2016
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